
Leelan SF Express/12468 - SF - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to MTD/Merta Road Junction 

3h 15m - 207 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 16:35 7 1 0 44 428 NWR
2 KKU Kanakpura 16:47 16:49 2m 1 9 81 NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 3 1 55 45 386 NWR
4 SBR Sambhar Lake 17:35 17:37 2m 1 1 62 84 369 NWR
5 KMNC Kuchaman City 18:08 18:10 2m 1 1 106 64 405 NWR
6 MKN Makrana Junction 18:23 18:26 3m 1 1 119 78 426 NWR
7 GCH Gachhipura 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 148 75 364 NWR
8 DNA Degana Junction 19:02 19:05 3m 1,3 1 163 85 NWR
9 REN Ren 19:24 19:26 2m 1 1 190 43 309 NWR
10 MTD Merta Road Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 3 1 207 59 NWR
11 MDW Marwar Mundwa 20:35 20:37 2m 1 1 246 46 334 NWR
12 NGO Nagaur 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 264 66 296 NWR
13 NOK Nokha 21:52 21:54 2m 1 1 316 64 322 NWR
14 DSO Deshnoke 22:24 22:26 2m 1 1 348 49 275 NWR
15 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:05 23:20 15m 6 1 380 19 NWR
16 LGH Lalgarh Junction 23:32 23:34 2m 3 1 384 77 228 NWR
17 KLYT Kolayat 00:10 00:12 2m 1 2 430 69 215 NWR
18 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 1 2 542 80 254 NWR
19 RDRA Ramdevra 02:30 02:33 3m 1 2 589 28 226 NWR
20 POK Pokaran 02:55 03:00 5m 2 599 53 NWR
21 JSM Jaisalmer 05:00 3 2 705 - 224 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (16:19)

May 23 2024 (16:19)

1

1


